RECEIVED JUNE 06, 2019 WA. UT. & TRANS COMM. ORIGINAL UW-190472 Bid Proposal

E & D Excavating, Inc.

PO Box 434 Arlington, WA 98223

Date	Estimate #
10/3/2018	1394

Customer	
Ron Struthers 1103 - 278th St. NE Arlington, WA 98223-9137	

Co	omments	
		-

			Pro	ject
			Tatoosh Wa	iter 15th Ave
Quantity	Description	:	Cost	Total
1 1 1 3 20	Hydrant Tee With Gate Valves Installed Feet 8" C900 Water Main installed 4' Bury Fire Hydrant (installed) 8" Ductile Flanged Tee With Gate Valve Installed For Future Wate 8" End Cap With Thrust Block Installed Hours Truck & Trailer (Transfer) Yards Dump Fee Tons Road Rock - Delivered	r Main	260.00 2,550.00 34.50 4,500.00 2,700.00 450.00 140.00 18.00 17.00 2,200.00 7,500.00	520.00 2,550.00 23,287.50 4,500.00 2,700.00 450.00 420.00 360.00 527.00 4,400.00 7,500.00
Bid is based on	estimated quantity, does not include engineering or staking.	Subte	otal	\$47,214.5
lease call with	any questions regarding this Bid	Sales	Tax (7.7%	\$3,635.5

Proposal. This bid does not include any engineering or staking, based on prints supplied by customer subject to site conditions, that may change Thank you. Earl Groendyk

Phone #	Fax #
3604354917	(360)435-4917

Total

Signature

\$50,850.02

RECEIVED JUNE 06, 2019 WA. UT. & TRANS COMM. ORIGINAL UW-190472 E & D Excavating, Inc. Bid Proposal

PO Box 434 Arlington, WA 98223

Date	Estimate #
9/6/2018	1389

Customer	
Ron Struthers 1103 - 278th St. NE Arlington, WA 98223-9137	

	Comment	S	1

		Pro	ject
		Viewmon	nt Estates
Quantity	Description	Cost	Total
2	Catch Basin Filter Insert	82.50	165.00
-	Saw Cut	312.00	1,248.00
4	Subtotal		1,413.00
	WATER MAIN	421.20	421.30
1	4" MJ X FL Adaptor Installed	421.30	32,940.00
1,220	FT" C900 PVC Water Main Installed	27.00	3,146.00
4	11 1/4 DEG. Bends Installed	786.50 912.00	2,736.00
3	22 1/2 DEG. Bends Installed	584.10	584.10
1	4" DI 90 DEG Bend Installed	1,375.00	1,375.00
.1	4" DI Gate Valve Installed	2,062.50	2,062.50
1	Blow Off Assembly Installed	1,815.00	1,815.00
1	Air Vac Assembly Installed	935.00	1,870.00
2		1,925.00	3,850.00
2		2,750.00	11,000.00
4		747.50	747.5
1	Test and Flush Lines (per each)	20.70	207.0
10	Yards Dump Fee Asphalt	143.75	431.2
3		189.75	189.7
1	Hours 200 Hitachi Trackhoe with extra buckets.	107.75	105.7.
Bid is based or andscape plan	n estimated quantity, does not include engineering, staking, or tings.	Subtotal	
		Sales Tax (7.7%	6)

Signature

Total

Phone #	Fax #
3604354917	(360)435-4917

RECEIVED JUNE 06, 2019 WA. UT. & TRANS COMM. ORIGINAL UW-190472 Bid Proposal

E & D Excavating, Inc.

PO Box 434 Arlington, WA 98223

Date	Estimate #	
9/6/2018	1389	

Customer	
Ron Struthers 1103 - 278th St. NE Arlington, WA 98223-9137	

	Comments		
	*		

		Project Viewmont Estates	
Quantity	Description	Cost	Total
32		13.00 61.21454	416.00

landscape plantings.

Subtotal

\$73,162.29

Please call with any questions regarding this Bid Proposal. This bid does not include any engineering or staking, based on prints supplied by customer subject to site conditions, that may change Thank you. Earl Groendyk

Sales Tax (7.7%)

\$5,633.50

Total

\$78,795.79

Phone #	Fax #		
3604354917	(360)435-4917		

Signature_